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What the world thinks

Sample Size: 2088 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 18th - 19th March 2014

Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Male | Female | 18-24 | 2530 |4050| 60+ |ABCL| C2DE | London | RESLOT [ Midands Ty v | scotiand
South Wales
Weighted Sample| 2088 |1013| 1075 | 248 | 528 | 714 | 597 |1190| 898 267 679 447 514 182
Unweighted Sample| 2088 | 999 ] 1089 | 210 | 480 | 841 | 557 |1367] 721 293 622 439 462 272
% % % % % % % % % % % % % %

Are you afraid of any of the following things?
Heights

Very afraid 15 20 25 29
A little afraid 34 33 36 35

Not really afraid 24 21 28 26 21 19 22 23
Not afraid at all 22 16 23 21 18 17 19 18

Public speaking

Very afraid 21 23 21 17
A little afraid 40 39 34 34

Not really afraid 25 23 20 23 24 26 26 21
Not afraid at all 26 14 19 15 21 23 22 18

Snakes
Very afraid 14 21 20 26

A little afraid 32 30 30 34

Not really afraid 28 22 32 25 23 23 26 23
Not afraid at all 24 22 22 24 27 18 | 22 23

Being closed in a small space

Very afraid 16 12 16 13
A little afraid 24 28 26 33

Not really afraid 33 27 36 33 29 26 30 29
Not afraid at all 34 21 24 27 28 28 | 27 28

Spiders

Very afraid 28 22 17 13
A little afraid 31 30 22 19

Not really afraid 29 24 26 25 26 28 27 26
Not afraid at all 39 24 15 23 35 40 31 31
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Flying on an airplane

Very afraid 7 5 10
A little afraid 17 10

Not really afraid 23 27 26 27 25 24 26
Not afraid at all 59 44 54 43 53 55

Very afraid
A little afraid

Needles and getting shots

Not really afraid 25 26 30 28 23 24 26 24
Not afraid at all 49 51 39 43 53 57 48 52

Crowds

Very afraid
A little afraid

Not really afraid 26 32 26 29 28 32 28
Not afraid at all 59 42 52 50 49 51 54 46

Darkness
Very afraid
A little afraid

Not really afraid
Not afraid at all

Very afraid
A little afraid

Not really afraid 25 23 27 24 23 23 25 23
Not afraid at all 63 60 59 60 63 63| 62 62
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Blood

Very afraid
A little afraid

Not really afraid 27 26 28 27 25 27 24 30
Not afraid at all 59 61 56 55 63 61 60 59

Clowns
Very afraid

A little afraid

Not really afraid
Not afraid at all

Mice
Very afraid
A little afraid

Not really afraid 28 28 33 30 27 26 27 29
Not afraid at all 56 37 40 43 49 48 47 46
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